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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

NHSACA NATIONAL AWARDS
Hall of Fame Inductees

RECIPIENT

Brian Anderson
Lori Blade
Tim Caldwell

Badelyn "Bunny" Chiomento

Charles Claffey
Brad DeKrey
Kenneth Dixon
Todd Dodge
David Dolan
Jim Dorman
Bob Gaddis

Joe Gant

Jerry Gressett
Rod Hardie
Diane Harmes
Carmen Jackson
Zigurds Kauls
Eddie Kilmer
Michael Kypriss
Len Luedtke
Mike McLean
Tom Meyer

Mo Moriarity
Paul Morina
Joe Morris

Russ Ninemire
Mike Parker
Deborah Petruzzello
Jerry Pezzetti
Wayne Reese, Sr.
Diane Rouzee
Tim Sanford
Jerry Schliem
Karen Self

John Setten
Floyd Smaller, Jr.
Sue Snyder

Kim Spalsbury
Bill Thompson
June Villers
Betty Wroubel

STATE
North Dakota
[llinois
Indiana
New Jersey
Connecticut
Wyoming
Louisiana
Texas
South Dakota
South Dakota
Indiana
Mississippi
Mississippi
North Dakota
lowa
Florida
Minnesota
New Mexico
Florida
Wisonsin
Montana
Colorado
Indiana
New Jersey
Kentucky
Nebraska
lowa
Connecticut
lowa
Louisiana
Nebraska
Arizona
Wisconsin
Arizona
lowa
Minnesota
Colorado
Michigan
Wyoming
Texas
Michigan

*Deceased at
time of

CITY Induction
Minot
Maryville
Tipton
Pitman *
Unionville
Rock Springs
Baton Rouge *
Horseshoe Bay
Hermosa
Sioux Falls
Columbus
Weir
Carthage
Fargo
Dike
Miramar
White Bear Township
Rio Rancho
St. Augustine
Amherst Junction
Great Falls
Akron
Bloomington
Paulsboro
Mayfield
Elkhorn
lowa City
Middletown
Ankeny
New Orleans *
Grand Island
Phoenix *
Milton
Gilbert

Minneapolis
Simla

Grand Ledge
Cokeville
Glenn Heights
Clauswon



